Termine Aufbaurunde Staffel Karlsruhe-Siid Hinrunde 25/26

Datum
20.09.2025
11.10.2025
25.10.2025
08.11.2025
22.11.2025
06.12.2025

Beginn
11:00
10:00
10:15
12:00
15:00
11:00

Gastgeber

SV Langensteinbach
TV Malsch

SG Baden/Sandweier
Murgtal Panthers

TG Neureut

SG JHA Baden

Hallennr.
23026
23032
10022
10011
25006
10016

Halle

Jahnsporthalle
Biihnsporthalle
Rheintalhalle Sandweier
Sporthalle Bad Rotenfels
Sporthalle Neureut
Ottersweier



